

Contribution Form

| Name | |
|---------|--|
| Address | |
| City | State Zip |
| Email | Tel/Fax: |
| Enclose | d is my tax-deductible gift payable to the Kennan Institute: \$ |
| | charge my gift to: Card Visa AMEX |
| | Name on Card: Total Amount: |
| | Card Number: Exp. Date: |
| | Signature: |
| | My employer will match charitable contributions. I have enclosed a matching gift form. |
| | Company Affiliation: |
| | Please send me information on making a bequest. |
| | Please send me information on Wilson Alliances, the Center's corporate program. |
| | Please send me information about becoming a member of the Kennan Council, the private sector advisory board of the Kennan Institute. |
| | Please add me to your mailing list. |
| I | Please mail this form with your contribution to the address below or fax to (202) 691-4247. Please make checks payable to the Kennan Institute |

Kennan Institute Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars One Woodrow Wilson Plaza 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20004 (202) 691-4100

We thank you for your support.

Donations to the Woodrow Wilson Center are tax deductible for income tax purposes. The Woodrow Wilson Center is a 501(c)3 organization; our tax ID number is (52-1067541).